17-feb-21

PASTI TOTALI

PASSATO DI VERDURA E LEGUMI CON RISO

giorno della settimana:
data:

GIUDIZIO INSEGNANTI
COTTURA

POCO COTTO

GIUSTA COTTURA

TROPPO COTTO

TEMPERATURA
NON SUFFICIENTEMENTE CALDO
CALDO

QUANTITA'
SCARSA

CONFORME ALLE PORZIONI
ABBONDANTE

GUSTO
INSIPIDO
GIUSTO
TROPPO SALATO

PIZZA MARGHERITA

giorno della settimana:
data:

GIUDIZIO INSEGNANTI
COTTURA

POCO COTTO

GIUSTA COTTURA

TROPPO COTTO

MERCOLEDTI'
17/02/2021

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

MERCOLEDTI'
17/02/2021

11

11

1566

0,00%
100,00%
0,00%

0,00%
100,00%

0,00%
100,00%
0,00%

0,00%
100,00%
0,00%

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%



TEMPERATURA
NON SUFFICIENTEMENTE CALDO
CALDO

QUANTITA'
SCARSA

CONFORME ALLE PORZIONI
ABBONDANTE

6USTO
INSIPIDO
GIUSTO
TROPPO SALATO

11
1

11

11

10

1

0,00%
100,00%

0,00%
100,00%
0,00%

9,09%
90,91%
0,00%
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